NGO A

go: S o ool o e

ESV Strettweg |
ESV Grolfeistriz
ESV Knittelfeld
ESV Aichdorf
SF Maria Buch
ESV Gabelhof
ESV VA Zeltweg
ESR Wolzertal

ESV Grolfeistriz
ESV Strettweg |
ESV Knittelfeld
ESV Aichdorf
SF Maria Buch
ESV Gabelhof
ESV VA Zeltweg
ESR Woélzertal

Hauptrunde nach 7 Runden

Endergebnis

Hauptrunde

23
33
52
59
50
72
74
85

Summe Pkt.

Punkte + Punkte - +
12 2 89
12 2 79
9 9 60
8 6 53
6 8 62
5 9 40
3 11 38
1 13 27
Endergebnis
des
14.Mixed Sommercup
4.Oktober 2015
Finaldurchgang
Quote Pkt. Quote
12 2.394 4 1.600.
12 1 3.870 1,5 672
S 1.154 3 1.294
8 898 1 0,958
6 1.240 2.5 1.308
5 556 2 1.020
3 514 348 1.955
1 318 0,5 290

Der Veranstalter
Gerhard Krochmat
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0,898
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3.994
4.542
2.448

899
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608



